
2017 AXS King of the Mountain04/18/2020 Page 1

Sunday     9:00 AM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Tim Giguere 7 S001 29 200 257 189 248 257 694 694 1
2 Charles F. Burr 5 S001 10 200 242 219 242 219 680 680 2 225.00
3 Jayme Silva, Sr. 6 S001 9 200 266 188 215 266 669 669 3 180.00
4 Michael Sedore 3 S001 21 200 232 215 212 232 659 659 4 180.00
5 Michael Tessier 1 S001 27 200 277 277 162 205 644 644 5 130.00
6 Steve Hardy, Jr 3 S001 18 200 234 191 234 204 629 629 6
7 Brian Egan 2 S001 23 200 222 204 201 222 627 627 7
8 Jalen Scott-Jones 6 S001 7 200 242 197 187 242 626 626 8 225.00
9 Danny Khuu 4 S001 15 200 217 217 193 211 621 621 9 130.00

10 Adonia Lianos 3 S001 20 200 224 190 202 224 616 616 10 180.00
11 Shane Letendre 5 S001 11 200 222 211 222 181 614 614 11 130.00
12 Peter Licata 6 S001 5 200 225 186 225 203 614 614 11 800.00
13 Nick Korytkowski 6 S001 8 200 236 236 215 162 613 613 13
14 Jayme Silva, Jr 7 S001 29 200 213 190 213 210 613 613 13
15 Tim Martin 4 S001 13 200 226 226 181 204 611 611 15 130.00
16 Stephen Major 5 S001 10 200 278 182 151 278 611 611 15
17 Jeff Santos 7 S001 6 200 225 160 224 225 609 609 17
18 Mat Torres 2 S001 23 200 211 209 211 184 604 604 18
19 Michael Robinson 3 S001 19 200 225 204 171 225 600 600 19
20 Gerry Fortier 4 S001 15 200 212 191 191 212 594 594 20
21 Steve Hardy, Sr 3 S001 19 200 222 158 213 222 593 593 21
22 Kyle Egan 2 S001 22 200 216 171 202 216 589 589 22
23 Ed Welch 2 S001 5 200 221 150 221 215 586 586 23
24 Mike Fecteau 4 S001 16 200 203 192 188 203 583 583 24
25 Matthew Biltcliffe 2 S001 24 200 224 169 224 189 582 582 25
26 Ernie Bourque 7 S001 18 200 203 189 203 180 572 572 26
27 Josh Baker 2 S001 6 200 195 192 195 170 557 557 27
28 Jon Lundie 1 S001 26 200 202 193 202 161 556 556 28
29 Jose Perez 7 S001 28 200 220 121 211 220 552 552 29
30 Shawn Fitzpatrick, II 5 S001 13 200 201 171 201 179 551 551 30
31 Jaime Tessier 1 S001 27 200 199 199 172 177 548 548 31
32 Chris C. Brown 6 S001 7 200 202 202 181 163 546 546 32 180.00
33 Greg C. Green 5 S001 11 200 191 191 175 177 543 543 33
34 Randy Hagemoser 6 S001 8 200 206 180 150 206 536 536 34
35 Andrew Mendonca 1 S001 25 200 205 172 205 150 527 527 35
36 Robert L. Toth 3 S001 17 200 209 145 209 169 523 523 36
37 Shawn Fitzpatrick 5 S001 12 200 192 171 159 192 522 522 37
38 Thomas Scherrer 1 S001 28 200 189 189 160 172 521 521 38 500.00
39 Sean Richard 1 S001 26 200 195 145 181 195 521 521 38
40 Christian Fletcher 3 S001 25 200 202 144 202 155 501 501 40
41 Andrew Smith 2 S001 22 200 178 148 178 173 499 499 41
42 John Litwin 1 S001 24 200 176 147 176 176 499 499 41
43 Mike Macedo 4 S001 16 200 192 164 192 137 493 493 43
44 Darian Soderquist 7 S001 30 200 160 157 143 160 460 460 44
45 Sean Sullivan 4 S001 14 200 173 129 157 173 459 459 45
46 Angelo L. Sauro 5 S001 9 200 151 149 151 147 447 447 46
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Tim Giguere 7 S001 2 9 200 257 257 189 248 257 694 694 694 1
2 Charles F. Burr 5 S001 1 0 200 242 242 219 242 219 680 680 680 2
3 Jayme Silva, Sr. 6 S001 9 200 266 266 188 215 266 669 669 669 3
4 Michael Sedore 3 S001 2 1 200 232 232 215 212 232 659 659 659 4
5 Michael Tessier 1 S001 2 7 200 277 277 277 162 205 644 644 644 5
6 Steve Hardy, Jr 3 S001 1 8 200 234 234 191 234 204 629 629 629 6
7 Brian Egan 2 S001 2 3 200 222 222 204 201 222 627 627 627 7
8 Jalen Scott-Jones 6 S001 7 200 242 242 197 187 242 626 626 626 8
9 Danny Khuu 4 S001 1 5 200 217 217 217 193 211 621 621 621 9

1 0 Adonia Lianos 3 S001 2 0 200 224 224 190 202 224 616 616 616 1 0
1 1 Shane Letendre 5 S001 1 1 200 222 222 211 222 181 614 614 614 1 1
1 2 Peter Licata 6 S001 5 200 225 225 186 225 203 614 614 614 1 1
1 3 Nick Korytkowski 6 S001 8 200 236 236 236 215 162 613 613 613 1 3
1 4 Jayme Silva, Jr 7 S001 2 9 200 213 213 190 213 210 613 613 613 1 3
1 5 Tim Martin 4 S001 1 3 200 226 226 226 181 204 611 611 611 1 5
1 6 Stephen Major 5 S001 1 0 200 278 278 182 151 278 611 611 611 1 5
1 7 Jeff Santos 7 S001 6 200 225 225 160 224 225 609 609 609 1 7
1 8 Mat Torres 2 S001 2 3 200 211 211 209 211 184 604 604 604 1 8
1 9 Michael Robinson 3 S001 1 9 200 225 225 204 171 225 600 600 600 1 9
2 0 Gerry Fortier 4 S001 1 5 200 212 212 191 191 212 594 594 594 2 0
2 1 Steve Hardy, Sr 3 S001 1 9 200 222 222 158 213 222 593 593 593 2 1
2 2 Kyle Egan 2 S001 2 2 200 216 216 171 202 216 589 589 589 2 2
2 3 Ed Welch 2 S001 5 200 221 221 150 221 215 586 586 586 2 3
2 4 Mike Fecteau 4 S001 1 6 200 203 203 192 188 203 583 583 583 2 4
2 5 Matthew Biltcliffe 2 S001 2 4 200 224 224 169 224 189 582 582 582 2 5
2 6 Ernie Bourque 7 S001 1 8 200 203 203 189 203 180 572 572 572 2 6
2 7 Josh Baker 2 S001 6 200 195 195 192 195 170 557 557 557 2 7
2 8 Jon Lundie 1 S001 2 6 200 202 202 193 202 161 556 556 556 2 8
2 9 Jose Perez 7 S001 2 8 200 220 220 121 211 220 552 552 552 2 9
3 0 Shawn Fitzpatrick, II 5 S001 1 3 200 201 201 171 201 179 551 551 551 3 0
3 1 Jaime Tessier 1 S001 2 7 200 199 199 199 172 177 548 548 548 3 1
3 2 Chris C. Brown 6 S001 7 200 202 202 202 181 163 546 546 546 3 2
3 3 Greg C. Green 5 S001 1 1 200 191 191 191 175 177 543 543 543 3 3
3 4 Randy Hagemoser 6 S001 8 200 206 206 180 150 206 536 536 536 3 4
3 5 Andrew Mendonca 1 S001 2 5 200 205 205 172 205 150 527 527 527 3 5
3 6 Robert L. Toth 3 S001 1 7 200 209 209 145 209 169 523 523 523 3 6
3 7 Shawn Fitzpatrick 5 S001 1 2 200 192 192 171 159 192 522 522 522 3 7
3 8 Thomas Scherrer 1 S001 2 8 200 189 189 189 160 172 521 521 521 3 8
3 9 Sean Richard 1 S001 2 6 200 195 195 145 181 195 521 521 521 3 8
4 0 Christian Fletcher 3 S001 2 5 200 202 202 144 202 155 501 501 501 4 0
4 1 Andrew Smith 2 S001 2 2 200 178 178 148 178 173 499 499 499 4 1
4 2 John Litwin 1 S001 2 4 200 176 176 147 176 176 499 499 499 4 1
4 3 Mike Macedo 4 S001 1 6 200 192 192 164 192 137 493 493 493 4 3
4 4 Darian Soderquist 7 S001 3 0 200 160 160 157 143 160 460 460 460 4 4
4 5 Sean Sullivan 4 S001 1 4 200 173 173 129 157 173 459 459 459 4 5
4 6 Angelo L. Sauro 5 S001 9 200 151 151 149 151 147 447 447 447 4 6
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